
Timetable report

Peterborough - 5 / 5A
5: Yaxley - Peterborough City Centre - Dogsthorpe / 5A: Stanground Amazon - Peterborough City Centre - Welland - Manor Drive

From 22 February 2026

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0452 --- 0522 --- 0552 --- 0622 --- 0652 --- 0722 --- 0752 --- 0827 --- 0857 ---

Yaxley Cross Roads 0502 --- 0532 --- 0602 --- 0632 --- 0702 --- 0732 --- 0802 --- 0837 --- 0907 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0512 --- 0542 --- 0612 --- 0642 --- 0712 --- 0742 --- 0812 --- 0847 --- 0917 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0850 --- 0920

Stanground Amazon --- 0522 --- 0552 --- 0622 --- 0652 --- 0722 --- 0752 --- 0822 --- 0857 --- 0927

Stanground Western Spine --- 0525 --- 0555 --- 0625 --- 0655 --- 0725 --- 0755 --- 0825 --- 0900 --- 0930

Woodston Drill Hall 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0857 0912 0927 0942

Peterborough Rail Station 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0907 0922 0937 0952

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0915 0930 0945 1000

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 0550 0605 0620 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0925 0940 0955 1010

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0555 --- 0625 --- 0655 --- 0725 --- 0755 --- 0834 --- 0904 --- 0934 --- 1004 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 0610 --- 0640 --- 0710 --- 0740 --- 0815 --- 0849 --- 0915 --- 0950 --- 1020

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 0620 --- 0650 --- 0720 --- 0750 --- 0825 --- 0859 --- 0925 --- 1000 --- 1030



MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0927 --- 0957 --- 1027 --- 1057 --- 1127 --- 1157 --- 1227 --- 1257 --- 1327 ---

Yaxley Cross Roads 0937 --- 1007 --- 1037 --- 1107 --- 1137 --- 1207 --- 1237 --- 1307 --- 1337 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0947 --- 1017 --- 1047 --- 1117 --- 1147 --- 1217 --- 1247 --- 1317 --- 1347 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 0950 --- 1020 --- 1050 --- 1120 --- 1150 --- 1220 --- 1250 --- 1320 --- 1350

Stanground Amazon --- 0957 --- 1027 --- 1057 --- 1127 --- 1157 --- 1227 --- 1257 --- 1327 --- 1357

Stanground Western Spine --- 1000 --- 1030 --- 1100 --- 1130 --- 1200 --- 1230 --- 1300 --- 1330 --- 1400

Woodston Drill Hall 0957 1012 1027 1042 1057 1112 1127 1142 1157 1212 1227 1242 1257 1312 1327 1342 1357 1412

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1007 1022 1037 1052 1107 1122 1137 1152 1207 1222 1237 1252 1307 1322 1337 1352 1407 1422

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300 1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1025 1040 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1034 --- 1104 --- 1134 --- 1204 --- 1234 --- 1304 --- 1334 --- 1404 --- 1434 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1050 --- 1120 --- 1150 --- 1220 --- 1250 --- 1320 --- 1350 --- 1420 --- 1450

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1100 --- 1130 --- 1200 --- 1230 --- 1300 --- 1330 --- 1400 --- 1430 --- 1500

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1357 --- 1427 --- 1457 --- 1527 --- 1557 --- 1627 --- 1657 --- 1727 --- 1757 ---

Yaxley Cross Roads 1407 --- 1437 --- 1507 --- 1537 --- 1607 --- 1637 --- 1707 --- 1737 --- 1807 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 1417 --- 1447 --- 1517 --- 1547 --- 1617 --- 1647 --- 1717 --- 1747 --- 1817 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1420 --- 1450 --- 1520 --- 1550 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1820

Stanground Amazon --- 1427 --- 1457 --- 1527 --- 1557 --- 1627 --- 1657 --- 1727 --- 1757 --- 1827

Stanground Western Spine --- 1430 --- 1500 --- 1530 --- 1600 --- 1630 --- 1700 --- 1730 --- 1800 --- 1830

Woodston Drill Hall 1427 1442 1457 1512 1527 1542 1557 1612 1627 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742 1757 1812 1827 1842

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1437 1452 1507 1522 1537 1552 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1752 1807 1822 1837 1852

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1445 1500 1515 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830 1845 1900

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1825 1840 1855 1910

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1504 --- 1534 --- 1604 --- 1634 --- 1704 --- 1734 --- 1804 --- 1834 --- 1904 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1520 --- 1550 --- 1620 --- 1650 --- 1720 --- 1750 --- 1820 --- 1845 --- 1915

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1530 --- 1600 --- 1630 --- 1700 --- 1730 --- 1800 --- 1830 --- 1855 --- 1925



MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1827 --- 1857 --- 1932 2002 --- 2032 --- 2132 --- 2232 --- 2332

Yaxley Cross Roads 1837 --- 1907 --- 1942 2012 --- 2042 --- 2142 --- 2242 --- 2337

Farcet St Mary's Church 1847 --- 1917 --- 1952 2022 --- 2052 --- 2152 --- 2252 --- 2342

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1850 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Amazon --- 1857 --- 1917 --- --- 2017 --- 2117 --- 2217 --- 2307 ---

Stanground Western Spine --- 1900 --- 1922 --- --- 2022 --- 2122 --- 2222 --- 2312 ---

Woodston Drill Hall 1857 1912 1927 1932 2002 2032 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2322 2352

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1907 1922 1937 1942 2012 2042 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2332 2357

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1915 1930 --- 1950 2020 --- 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320 2340 ---

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1925 1940 --- 2000 2030 --- 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 2350 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1934 --- --- --- 2039 --- --- 2139 --- 2239 --- 2335 --- ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1945 --- 2005 --- --- 2105 --- 2205 --- 2305 --- 2355 ---

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1955 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2315 --- 0005 ---



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0457 --- 0557 --- 0657 --- 0757 --- --- --- 0857 --- 0927 --- 0957 --- 1027 ---

Yaxley Cross Roads 0507 --- 0607 --- 0707 --- 0807 --- --- --- 0907 --- 0937 --- 1007 --- 1037 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0517 --- 0617 --- 0717 --- 0817 --- --- --- 0917 --- 0947 --- 1017 --- 1047 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0850 --- 0920 --- 0950 --- 1020 --- 1050

Stanground Amazon --- 0542 --- 0642 --- 0742 --- --- --- 0857 --- 0927 --- 0957 --- 1027 --- 1057

Stanground Western Spine --- 0545 --- 0645 --- 0745 --- --- --- 0900 --- 0930 --- 1000 --- 1030 --- 1100

Woodston Drill Hall 0527 0557 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 --- --- 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 1027 1042 1057 1112

Peterborough Rail Station 0532 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 0537 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 --- --- 0922 0937 0952 1007 1022 1037 1052 1107 1122

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025 1040 1055 1110 1125 1140

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0604 --- 0704 --- 0804 --- 0904 --- 0934 --- 1004 --- 1034 --- 1104 --- 1134 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 0630 --- 0730 --- 0830 --- 0920 --- 0950 --- 1020 --- 1050 --- 1120 --- 1150

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 0640 --- 0740 --- 0840 --- 0930 --- 1000 --- 1030 --- 1100 --- 1130 --- 1200

SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1057 --- 1127 --- 1157 --- 1227 --- 1257 --- 1327 --- 1357 --- 1427 --- 1457 ---

Yaxley Cross Roads 1107 --- 1137 --- 1207 --- 1237 --- 1307 --- 1337 --- 1407 --- 1437 --- 1507 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 1117 --- 1147 --- 1217 --- 1247 --- 1317 --- 1347 --- 1417 --- 1447 --- 1517 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1120 --- 1150 --- 1220 --- 1250 --- 1320 --- 1350 --- 1420 --- 1450 --- 1520

Stanground Amazon --- 1127 --- 1157 --- 1227 --- 1257 --- 1327 --- 1357 --- 1427 --- 1457 --- 1527

Stanground Western Spine --- 1130 --- 1200 --- 1230 --- 1300 --- 1330 --- 1400 --- 1430 --- 1500 --- 1530

Woodston Drill Hall 1127 1142 1157 1212 1227 1242 1257 1312 1327 1342 1357 1412 1427 1442 1457 1512 1527 1542

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1137 1152 1207 1222 1237 1252 1307 1322 1337 1352 1407 1422 1437 1452 1507 1522 1537 1552

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300 1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430 1445 1500 1515 1530 1545 1600

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1204 --- 1234 --- 1304 --- 1334 --- 1404 --- 1434 --- 1504 --- 1534 --- 1604 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1220 --- 1250 --- 1320 --- 1350 --- 1420 --- 1450 --- 1520 --- 1550 --- 1620

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1230 --- 1300 --- 1330 --- 1400 --- 1430 --- 1500 --- 1530 --- 1600 --- 1630



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1527 --- 1557 --- 1627 --- 1657 --- 1727 --- 1757 --- 1827 --- 1902 --- 1932 2002

Yaxley Cross Roads 1537 --- 1607 --- 1637 --- 1707 --- 1737 --- 1807 --- 1837 --- 1912 --- 1942 2012

Farcet St Mary's Church 1547 --- 1617 --- 1647 --- 1717 --- 1747 --- 1817 --- 1847 --- 1922 --- 1952 2022

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1550 --- 1620 --- 1650 --- 1720 --- 1750 --- 1820 --- 1850 --- --- --- ---

Stanground Amazon --- 1557 --- 1627 --- 1657 --- 1727 --- 1757 --- 1827 --- 1857 --- 1917 --- ---

Stanground Western Spine --- 1600 --- 1630 --- 1700 --- 1730 --- 1800 --- 1830 --- 1900 --- 1922 --- ---

Woodston Drill Hall 1557 1612 1627 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742 1757 1812 1827 1842 1857 1912 1932 1932 2002 2032

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1752 1807 1822 1837 1852 1907 1922 1942 1942 2012 2042

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1830 1845 1900 1915 1930 --- 1950 2020 ---

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1825 1840 1855 1910 1925 1940 --- 2000 2030 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1634 --- 1704 --- 1734 --- 1804 --- 1834 --- 1904 --- 1934 --- --- --- 2039 ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1650 --- 1720 --- 1750 --- 1820 --- 1845 --- 1915 --- 1945 --- 2005 --- ---

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1700 --- 1730 --- 1800 --- 1830 --- 1855 --- 1925 --- 1955 --- --- --- ---

SATURDAY

Service No 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road --- 2032 --- 2132 --- 2232 --- 2332

Yaxley Cross Roads --- 2042 --- 2142 --- 2242 --- 2337

Farcet St Mary's Church --- 2052 --- 2152 --- 2252 --- 2342

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Amazon 2017 --- 2117 --- 2217 --- 2307 ---

Stanground Western Spine 2022 --- 2122 --- 2222 --- 2312 ---

Woodston Drill Hall 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2322 2352

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2332 2357

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320 2340 ---

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 2350 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent --- 2139 --- 2239 --- 2335 --- ---

Welland Belvior Way 2105 --- 2205 --- 2305 --- 2355 ---

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- 2315 --- 0005 ---



SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road --- 0832 --- 0932 --- 1032 --- 1132 --- 1232 --- 1332 --- 1432 --- 1532 --- 1632

Yaxley Cross Roads --- 0842 --- 0942 --- 1042 --- 1142 --- 1242 --- 1342 --- 1442 --- 1542 --- 1642

Farcet St Mary's Church --- 0852 --- 0952 --- 1052 --- 1152 --- 1252 --- 1352 --- 1452 --- 1552 --- 1652

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- 0910 --- 1010 --- 1110 --- 1210 --- 1310 --- 1410 --- 1510 --- 1610 ---

Stanground Amazon --- --- 0917 --- 1017 --- 1117 --- 1217 --- 1317 --- 1417 --- 1517 --- 1617 ---

Stanground Western Spine --- --- 0922 --- 1022 --- 1122 --- 1222 --- 1322 --- 1422 --- 1522 --- 1622 ---

Woodston Drill Hall --- 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr --- 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 0820 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 0830 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0839 0939 --- 1039 --- 1139 --- 1239 --- 1339 --- 1439 --- 1539 --- 1639 --- 1739

Welland Belvior Way --- --- 1005 --- 1105 --- 1205 --- 1305 --- 1405 --- 1505 --- 1605 --- 1705 ---

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road --- 1732 --- 1832 --- 1932 --- 2032 --- 2132 --- 2232 --- 2332

Yaxley Cross Roads --- 1742 --- 1842 --- 1942 --- 2042 --- 2142 --- 2242 --- 2337

Farcet St Mary's Church --- 1752 --- 1852 --- 1952 --- 2052 --- 2152 --- 2252 --- 2342

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Amazon 1717 --- 1817 --- 1917 --- 2017 --- 2117 --- 2217 --- 2307 ---

Stanground Western Spine 1722 --- 1822 --- 1922 --- 2022 --- 2122 --- 2222 --- 2312 ---

Woodston Drill Hall 1732 1802 1832 1902 1932 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2232 2302 2322 2352

Peterborough Rail Station --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Arr 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212 2242 2312 2332 2357

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 12 Dep 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320 2340 ---

Dogsthorpe Sycamore Avenue 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 2350 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent --- 1839 --- 1939 --- 2039 --- 2139 --- 2239 --- 2335 --- ---

Welland Belvior Way 1805 --- 1905 --- 2005 --- 2105 --- 2205 --- 2305 --- 2355 ---

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2315 --- 0005 ---



Timetable report

Peterborough - 5 / 5A
5: Dogsthorpe - Peterborough City Centre - Yaxley / 5A: Manor Drive - Welland - Peterborough City Centre - Stanground Amazon

From 22 February 2026

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- 0505 --- 0535 --- 0605 --- 0635 --- 0705 --- 0730 --- 0800

Welland Belvior Way --- --- --- --- --- 0515 --- 0545 --- 0615 --- 0645 --- 0715 --- 0740 --- 0810

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent --- --- --- --- 0500 --- 0530 --- 0600 --- 0630 --- 0700 --- 0725 --- 0755 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue --- --- --- --- 0505 0520 0535 0550 0605 0620 0635 0650 0705 0720 0730 0745 0800 0815

Peterborough Regional College --- --- --- --- 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0735 0750 0805 0820

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr --- --- --- --- 0520 0535 0550 0605 0620 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0745 0800 0815 0830

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 0425 0440 0455 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840

Woodston Drill Hall 0432 0447 0502 0517 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850

Stanground Western Spine --- 0457 --- 0527 --- 0557 --- 0627 --- 0657 --- 0727 --- 0800 --- 0830 --- 0900

Stanground Amazon --- 0502 --- 0532 --- 0602 --- 0632 --- 0702 --- 0732 --- 0805 --- 0835 --- 0905

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0842 --- 0912

Stanground Academy 0439 --- 0509 --- 0539 --- 0609 --- 0639 --- 0709 --- 0739 --- 0814 --- 0844 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0444 --- 0514 --- 0544 --- 0614 --- 0644 --- 0714 --- 0744 --- 0819 --- 0849 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0450 --- 0520 --- 0550 --- 0620 --- 0650 --- 0720 --- 0750 --- 0826 --- 0856 ---



MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 0840 --- 0910 --- 0940 --- 1010 --- 1040 --- 1110 --- 1140 --- 1210 --- 1240

Welland Belvior Way --- 0850 --- 0920 --- 0950 --- 1020 --- 1050 --- 1120 --- 1150 --- 1220 --- 1250

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0835 --- 0905 --- 0935 --- 1005 --- 1035 --- 1105 --- 1135 --- 1205 --- 1235 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 0840 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025 1040 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255

Peterborough Regional College 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025 1040 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 1310

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300 1315

Woodston Drill Hall 0907 0922 0937 0952 1007 1022 1037 1052 1107 1122 1137 1152 1207 1222 1237 1252 1307 1322

Stanground Western Spine --- 0932 --- 1002 --- 1032 --- 1102 --- 1132 --- 1202 --- 1232 --- 1302 --- 1332

Stanground Amazon --- 0937 --- 1007 --- 1037 --- 1107 --- 1137 --- 1207 --- 1237 --- 1307 --- 1337

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 0942 --- 1012 --- 1042 --- 1112 --- 1142 --- 1212 --- 1242 --- 1312 --- 1342

Stanground Academy 0914 --- 0944 --- 1014 --- 1044 --- 1114 --- 1144 --- 1214 --- 1244 --- 1314 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0919 --- 0949 --- 1019 --- 1049 --- 1119 --- 1149 --- 1219 --- 1249 --- 1319 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0925 --- 0955 --- 1025 --- 1055 --- 1125 --- 1155 --- 1225 --- 1255 --- 1325 ---

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1310 --- 1340 --- 1410 --- 1440 --- 1510 --- 1540 --- 1610 --- 1640 --- 1710

Welland Belvior Way --- 1320 --- 1350 --- 1420 --- 1450 --- 1520 --- 1550 --- 1620 --- 1650 --- 1720

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1305 --- 1335 --- 1405 --- 1435 --- 1505 --- 1535 --- 1605 --- 1635 --- 1705 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725

Peterborough Regional College 1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430 1445 1500 1515 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440 1455 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430 1445 1500 1515 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745

Woodston Drill Hall 1337 1352 1407 1422 1437 1452 1507 1522 1537 1552 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1752

Stanground Western Spine --- 1402 --- 1432 --- 1502 --- 1532 --- 1602 --- 1632 --- 1702 --- 1732 --- 1802

Stanground Amazon --- 1407 --- 1437 --- 1507 --- 1537 --- 1607 --- 1637 --- 1707 --- 1737 --- 1807

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1412 --- 1442 --- 1512 --- 1542 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1812

Stanground Academy 1344 --- 1414 --- 1444 --- 1514 --- 1544 --- 1614 --- 1644 --- 1714 --- 1744 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 1349 --- 1419 --- 1449 --- 1519 --- 1549 --- 1619 --- 1649 --- 1719 --- 1749 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1355 --- 1425 --- 1455 --- 1525 --- 1555 --- 1625 --- 1655 --- 1725 --- 1755 ---



MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1740 --- 1805 --- 1840 --- 1905 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1750 --- 1815 --- 1850 --- 1915 --- 2015 --- 2115 --- 2215 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1735 --- 1805 --- 1835 --- 1905 --- 1945 --- 2045 --- 2145 --- 2245

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1740 1755 1810 1820 1840 1855 1910 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250

Peterborough Regional College 1745 1800 1815 1825 1845 1900 1915 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 1755 1810 1825 1835 1855 1910 1925 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 1800 1815 1830 1840 1910 --- 1940 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310

Woodston Drill Hall 1807 1822 1837 1847 1917 --- 1947 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247 2317

Stanground Western Spine --- 1832 --- 1857 --- --- --- 1957 --- 2057 --- 2157 --- 2257 ---

Stanground Amazon --- 1837 --- 1902 --- --- --- 2002 --- 2102 --- 2202 --- 2302 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1842 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Academy 1814 --- 1844 --- 1924 --- 1954 --- 2024 --- 2124 --- 2224 --- 2324

Farcet St Mary's Church 1819 --- 1849 --- 1927 --- 1957 --- 2027 --- 2127 --- 2227 --- 2327

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1825 --- 1855 --- 1932 --- 2002 --- 2032 --- 2132 --- 2232 --- 2332



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- 0525 --- 0625 --- 0725 --- 0810 --- 0840 --- 0910 --- 0940 --- 1010

Welland Belvior Way --- --- --- 0535 --- 0635 --- 0735 --- 0820 --- 0850 --- 0920 --- 0950 --- 1020

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent --- --- 0505 --- 0605 --- 0705 --- 0805 --- --- --- 0905 --- 0935 --- 1005 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue --- --- 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0825 --- 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025

Peterborough Regional College --- --- 0515 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0830 --- 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr --- --- 0525 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0840 --- 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025 1040

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 0430 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030 1045

Woodston Drill Hall 0437 0507 0537 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0852 0907 0922 0937 0952 1007 1022 1037 1052

Stanground Western Spine --- 0515 --- 0617 --- 0717 --- 0817 --- 0902 --- 0932 --- 1002 --- 1032 --- 1102

Stanground Amazon --- 0520 --- 0622 --- 0722 --- 0822 --- 0907 --- 0937 --- 1007 --- 1037 --- 1107

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0827 --- 0912 --- 0942 --- 1012 --- 1042 --- 1112

Stanground Academy 0444 --- 0544 --- 0644 --- 0744 --- 0844 --- 0914 --- 0944 --- 1014 --- 1044 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0449 --- 0549 --- 0649 --- 0749 --- 0849 --- 0919 --- 0949 --- 1019 --- 1049 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0455 --- 0555 --- 0655 --- 0755 --- 0855 --- 0925 --- 0955 --- 1025 --- 1055 ---

SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1040 --- 1110 --- 1140 --- 1210 --- 1240 --- 1310 --- 1340 --- 1410 --- 1440

Welland Belvior Way --- 1050 --- 1120 --- 1150 --- 1220 --- 1250 --- 1320 --- 1350 --- 1420 --- 1450

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1035 --- 1105 --- 1135 --- 1205 --- 1235 --- 1305 --- 1335 --- 1405 --- 1435 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1040 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440 1455

Peterborough Regional College 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300 1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430 1445 1500

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 1310 1325 1340 1355 1410 1425 1440 1455 1510

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200 1215 1230 1245 1300 1315 1330 1345 1400 1415 1430 1445 1500 1515

Woodston Drill Hall 1107 1122 1137 1152 1207 1222 1237 1252 1307 1322 1337 1352 1407 1422 1437 1452 1507 1522

Stanground Western Spine --- 1132 --- 1202 --- 1232 --- 1302 --- 1332 --- 1402 --- 1432 --- 1502 --- 1532

Stanground Amazon --- 1137 --- 1207 --- 1237 --- 1307 --- 1337 --- 1407 --- 1437 --- 1507 --- 1537

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1142 --- 1212 --- 1242 --- 1312 --- 1342 --- 1412 --- 1442 --- 1512 --- 1542

Stanground Academy 1114 --- 1144 --- 1214 --- 1244 --- 1314 --- 1344 --- 1414 --- 1444 --- 1514 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 1119 --- 1149 --- 1219 --- 1249 --- 1319 --- 1349 --- 1419 --- 1449 --- 1519 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1125 --- 1155 --- 1225 --- 1255 --- 1325 --- 1355 --- 1425 --- 1455 --- 1525 ---



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- 1510 --- 1540 --- 1610 --- 1640 --- 1710 --- 1740 --- 1805 --- 1840 --- 1905

Welland Belvior Way --- 1520 --- 1550 --- 1620 --- 1650 --- 1720 --- 1750 --- 1815 --- 1850 --- 1915

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1505 --- 1535 --- 1605 --- 1635 --- 1705 --- 1735 --- 1805 --- 1835 --- 1905 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1510 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1820 1840 1855 1910 1920

Peterborough Regional College 1515 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1825 1845 1900 1915 1925

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1825 1835 1855 1910 1925 1935

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1840 1840 1910 --- 1940 1940

Woodston Drill Hall 1537 1552 1607 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1752 1807 1822 1847 1847 1917 --- 1947 1947

Stanground Western Spine --- 1602 --- 1632 --- 1702 --- 1732 --- 1802 --- 1832 --- 1857 --- --- --- 1957

Stanground Amazon --- 1607 --- 1637 --- 1707 --- 1737 --- 1807 --- 1837 --- 1902 --- --- --- 2002

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 1612 --- 1642 --- 1712 --- 1742 --- 1812 --- 1842 --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Academy 1544 --- 1614 --- 1644 --- 1714 --- 1744 --- 1814 --- 1854 --- 1924 --- 1954 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 1549 --- 1619 --- 1649 --- 1719 --- 1749 --- 1819 --- 1857 --- 1927 --- 1957 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1555 --- 1625 --- 1655 --- 1725 --- 1755 --- 1825 --- 1902 --- 1932 --- 2002 ---

SATURDAY

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 2015 --- 2115 --- 2215 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1945 --- 2045 --- 2145 --- 2245

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250

Peterborough Regional College 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310

Woodston Drill Hall 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247 2317

Stanground Western Spine --- 2057 --- 2157 --- 2257 ---

Stanground Amazon --- 2102 --- 2202 --- 2302 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Academy 2024 --- 2124 --- 2224 --- 2324

Farcet St Mary's Church 2027 --- 2127 --- 2227 --- 2327

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 2032 --- 2132 --- 2232 --- 2332



SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Welland Belvior Way --- --- --- 0915 --- 1015 --- 1115 --- 1215 --- 1315 --- 1415 --- 1515 --- 1615

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent --- --- 0845 --- 0945 --- 1045 --- 1145 --- 1245 --- 1345 --- 1445 --- 1545 ---

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue --- --- 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620

Peterborough Regional College --- --- 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr --- --- 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640

Woodston Drill Hall 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647

Stanground Western Spine --- 0857 --- 0957 --- 1057 --- 1157 --- 1257 --- 1357 --- 1457 --- 1557 --- 1657

Stanground Amazon --- 0902 --- 1002 --- 1102 --- 1202 --- 1302 --- 1402 --- 1502 --- 1602 --- 1702

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- 0907 --- 1007 --- 1107 --- 1207 --- 1307 --- 1407 --- 1507 --- 1607 --- ---

Stanground Academy 0824 --- 0924 --- 1024 --- 1124 --- 1224 --- 1324 --- 1424 --- 1524 --- 1624 ---

Farcet St Mary's Church 0827 --- 0927 --- 1027 --- 1127 --- 1227 --- 1327 --- 1427 --- 1527 --- 1627 ---

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 0831 --- 0931 --- 1031 --- 1131 --- 1231 --- 1331 --- 1431 --- 1531 --- 1631 ---

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5 5A 5

Manor Drive Herald Way --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Welland Belvior Way --- 1715 --- 1815 --- 1915 --- 2015 --- 2115 --- 2215 ---

Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 1645 --- 1745 --- 1845 --- 1945 --- 2045 --- 2145 --- 2245

Dogsthorpe Central Avenue 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250

Peterborough Regional College 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Arr 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305

Queensgate Bus Station Bay 7 Dep 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310

Woodston Drill Hall 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247 2317

Stanground Western Spine --- 1757 --- 1857 --- 1957 --- 2057 --- 2157 --- 2257 ---

Stanground Amazon --- 1802 --- 1902 --- 2002 --- 2102 --- 2202 --- 2302 ---

Hampton Serpentine Green Stop 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Stanground Academy 1724 --- 1824 --- 1924 --- 2024 --- 2124 --- 2224 --- 2324

Farcet St Mary's Church 1727 --- 1827 --- 1927 --- 2027 --- 2127 --- 2227 --- 2327

Yaxley Broadway Windsor Road 1731 --- 1831 --- 1931 --- 2031 --- 2131 --- 2231 --- 2331


